ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
PFP Flat Panels | July 5, 2023 | Page 1 of 3
Construction

35/4/5000K
PFP 22 8LB3 CP3 MV LVD
ORDERING GUIDE (typical 2-3 day shipment lead time)
1
ORDER INFORMATION / SPEC DETAILS
ELECTRICAL DATA
Catalog Part Number Description
PFP-22-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD 2’x2’ Flat Panel
2’ x 2’
– – – – – – –
OPTIONS
DLC CCT Watts
LB3
Lumen
Package
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
Premium, Search:
PNL2X2-40L-LKFS
3500K
35 4000 4072 126
28 3600 3632 131
20 2700 2733 136
4000K
35 4000 4290 135
28 3600 3810 142
20 2700 2802 145
5000K
35 4000 4179 130
28 3600 3743 136
20 2700 2810 141
MADE-TO-ORDER PRODUCT INFO (Longer lead times apply. Contact ETi for details.)
Catalog Part Number Description
PFP-22-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-EM5 2’x2’ Flat Panel with 650 lm BBU
PFP-22-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD-EM10 2’x2’ Flat Panel with 1300 lm BBU
Input Current Range per lumen level (nominal)
Luminaire Voltage Highest lm setting Middle lm setting Lowest lm setting
2’X2’ (PFP-22-LB3-8-CP3-MV-LVD)
120V .27A .23A .16 – .17A
240V .13A .11 – .12A .08A
277V .12A .10A .07A
Catalog Part Number Description
SMKT-22 PFP 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
FLANGEKIT22-ET PFP 2x2 Flange Mount Kit
PNL-CMK PFP Cable Mount Kit
OPTIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES (must be ordered separately)
BEST LIGHTING PRODUCTS • 1213 ETNA PARKWAY, PATASKALA OH 43062 • 740-964-1198 • www.bestlighting.net
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
▪ Optional surface mounting kits (SMKT-22) mounts
below the ceiling.
▪ Optional flange mounting kits provide for recessed
installation on plaster or other hard ceilings. Attach
Flange Mount Kit (FLANGEKIT22-ET) to ceiling
joists or other stationary structures, and the panel is
mounted flush to the ceiling.
▪ Optional cable mounting kits provide additional
security, as well as suspended mounting. Attach
one end of the Cable Mount Kit (PNL-CMK) to
luminaire earthquake clips using spring clips, and
attach the other end to stationary structures using the
adjustable, locking ceiling attachment (see
picture below right).
1.5”
•
•
2 ¾”–
2X2 Surface Mounting Kit
SMKT-22
ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.